ELENCO DELLE GARE

CAMPIONATO EC ECCELLENZA

GIRONE B DATA ORA

CARLENTINI CALCIO 1946 IGEA SEBASTIANO ROMANO 16/04/22 16:00 15R
CARLENTINI - VIA SCAVONETTI 18

FC CITTA DI VIAGRANDE ATLETICO CATANIA COMUNALE F. RUSSO 16/04/22 16:00 15R
VIAGRANDE - VIA POIO

JONICA F.C. CITTA DI SIRACUSA BUCALO 16/04/22 16:00 15R
SANTA TERESA DI RIVA - VIA PADRE GIAMPIERO

REAL SIRACUSA BELVEDERE CITTA DI TAORMINA F.BIANCHINO 16/04/22 15:00 15R
SIRACUSA - VIA PACHINO

SANTA CROCE VIRTUS ISPICA 2020 COMUNALE J.KENNEDY 16/04/22 16:00 15R
SANTA CROCE CAMERINA - C.DA SANTA ROSALIA

SPORT CLUB PALAZZOILO RAGUSA CALCIO SCROFANI SALUSTRO 16/04/22 16:00 15R

PALAZZOLO ACREIDE - C.DA PANTANO VIA CAMPAILLA

CAMPIONATO PR PROMOZIONE

GIRONE A DATA ORA

CASTELDACCIA SUPERGIOVANE CASTELBUONO COMUNALE CASTELDACCIA 16/04/22 16:00 12R
CASTELDACCIA - C.DA FIORILLI

CITTA DI CARINI FULGATORE COMUNALE-PASQUALINO 16/04/22 16:00 12R
CARINI - C/DA PASQUALINO

CITTA DI SAN VITO LO CAPO GANGI COMUNALE SAN VITO LO CAPO 16/04/22 16:00 12R
SAN VITO LO CAPO - VIA SAVOIA

FOLGORE CALCIO C.VETRANO ALBA ALCAMO 1928 S.R.L. PAOLO MARINO 16/04/22 16:00 12R
CASTELVETRANO - VIA MARSALA

LASCARI PARTINICAUDACE S .BARBARA 16/04/22 16:00 12R
CEFALU - C.DA S.BARBARA

RAFFADALI 2018 VILLABATE COMUNALE RAFFADALI 16/04/22 16:00 12R
RAFFADALI - C.DA PEZZALONGA

RESUTTANA SAN LORENZO KAMARAT COMUNALE 16/04/22 16:00 12R

MISILMERI - PIANO STOPPA



GIRONE B
ACR CASTELLUCCESE

GIRONE C

CICLOPE BRONTE

DON BOSCO 2000

FFC GYMNICA SCORDIA
FC MOTTA 2011
LEONFORTESE
MISTERBIANCO CALCIO
REAL ACI

GIRONE D

CALCIO SCICLI

CITTA DI CANICATTINI
FC PRIOLO GARGALLO
MEGARA 1908

NUOVA CITTA DI GELA F.C.
POL. MODICA CALCIO

SPORTING EUBEA

GESCAL

CITTA'DI MISTERBIANCO

ARMERINA

CLUB CALCIO SAN GREGORIO

ATLETICO NISSA

ATLETICO 1994

F.C. BELPASSO 2014

CITTA DI CALATABIANO

PRO RAGUSA

CITTA DI COMISO

MAZZARRONE CALCIO

CALCIO CLUB VITTORIA 2020

RG

FRIGINTINI

CITTA DI AVOLA 2020

DATA
COMUNALE CASTEL DI LUCIO

ORA

16/04/22 15:00

CASTEL DI LUCIO - C.DA PIANAZZO VIA MERCATO

DATA
COMUNALE BRONTE
BRONTE - VIA DALMAZIA 7

NUCCIO MALAPONTI 16/04/22
AIDONE - PIAZZA S. ANNA 1
COMUNALE ALDO BINANTI 16/04/22

SCORDIA - S.P.29 X PALAGONIA C.DA FICO
COMUNALE MOTTA S.ANASTASIA 16/04/22
MOTTA S.ANASTASIA - VIA PLATANIA , 8

COMUNALE LEONFORTE 16/04/22
LEONFORTE - VIA EMILIA
VALENTINO MAZZOLA 16/04/22

MISTERBIANCO - VIA SAN ROCCO VECCHIO
COMUNALE 16/04/22
ACIREALE - VIALE R.MARGHERITA 2

DATA
C.SCAPELLATO 16/04/22
SCICLI - PIAZZA DELLE OLIMPIADI
COMUNALE 16/04/22

CANICATTINI BAGNI - VIA SOLFERINO 277
DE SIMONE 16/04/22
SIRACUSA - VIA ATRIO DELLO STADIO

MEGARELLO 16/04/22
AUGUSTA - C.DA BONGIOVANNI - BRUCOLI
VINCENZO PRESTI 16/04/22
GELA - VIA POZZILIO

V.BARONE 16/04/22
MODICA - VIA NAZIONALE

FRANCO VASSALLO 16/04/22

LICODIA EUBEA - P.ZZA FRATE CASCIO

ORA

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16/04/22 16:00

00

00

00

00

00

00

ORA

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

9R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R



CAMPIONATO 1C PRIMA CATEGORIA

GIRONE A
ACCADEMIA TRAPANI

CITTA DI CINISI

GIARDINELLESE

SALEMI POLISPORTIVA

VALDERICE CALCIO 2013

GIRONE D
CITTA DI GALATI

FUTURA

LONGI

NASITANA

NUOVA RINASCITA
TORTORICI
GIRONE E
LIPARI I.C.
MELAS

OR.SA. PROMOSPORT
RIVIERA NORD
RODI MILICI

STEFANO CATANIA

ICCARENSE

CUSTONACI

CITTA DI CASTELDACCIA

PALERMO CALCIO POPOLARE

SAN GIORGIO PIANA

ROSMARINO

FURNARI PORTOROSA

ALUNTINA

SFARANDINA A.S.D.

SAN FRATELLO

PRO ORLANDINA

CITTA DI VILLAFRANCA

FOLGORE MILAZZO

JUVENILIA 1958

AQUILA

MONFORTE SAN GIORGIO C.

NUOVA AZZURRA

DATA ORA
C.S."R.SORRENTINO"
TRAPANI - VIA G.B. TALOTTI

COMUNALE 16/04/22 16:
CINISI - C.DA GALLUZZI
COMUNALE 16/04/22 16:

GIARDINELLO - VIA MAZZINI
COMUNALE SAN GIACOMO
SALEMI C.DA S.GIACOMO - VIA EURIPIDE
MUNICIPALE VALDERICE
VALDERICE - C.DA MISERICORDIA

DATA ORA
COMUNALE DUCEZIO
GALATI MAMERTINO - VIA STADIO

COMUNALE 16/04/22 17:
FICARRA - C.DA NATOLI
COMUNALE 16/04/22 16:
LONGI - C.DA S.MARIA
COMUNALE 16/04/22 15:

FICARRA - C.DA NATOLI
COMUNALE GEPY FARANDA

PATTI - VIA CASE NUOVE RUSSO
COM.LE S.SALVATORE DI FITALIA
SAN SALVATORE DI FITALIA - C.DA PIANO MAZZA

DATA ORA
COMUNALE FRANCHINO MONTELEONE
LIPARI - VIA BALISTRERI
COMUNALE

SANTA LUCIA DEL MELA - VIA ALDO MORO
SALVUCCIO RAO (GIA ZIGARI)
BARCELLONA P.G. - C.DA ZIGARI
MARULLO-BISCONTE .

MESSINA - VIA POLVERIERA

COMUNALE IARRISI

RODI MILICI - C.DA IARRISI
COMUNALE

MAZZARRA S.ANDREA - C.DA CASTELLO

16/04/22 16:

16/04/22 16:

16/04/22 16:

16/04/22 16:

16/04/22 16:

16/04/22 16:

16/04/22 15:

16/04/22 15:

16/04/22 15:

16/04/22 15:

16/04/22 15:

16/04/22 15:

00

00

00

00

00

00

30

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R

12R



